120th FLORIDA STATE CONVENTION AGENDA

May 24-26, 2024

Hyatt Regency Hotel and Convention Center

Thursday, May 23, 2024

Event/Activity
State Warden Meeting
Convention Bag Preparation
Chamber Setup
Registration Desk Open
Ladies Gathering Place Setup
Tabulation of Caucus Election Results

Event/Activity
Registration (will close during Mass)
Opening Mass/Eucharistic Procession
Adoration Chapel Open
State Museum Open
Lunch (on your own)
Open Session/Parade of Banners/National Anthems
Supreme Knight Video Address
State Deputy Address and Appreciation Awards
Ladies Gathering Place Open
Closed Session
Opening Remarks/Convention Rules/Committee Appts
State Chaplain Report
State Officer Reports
Master of the 4th Degree
Ceremonial Chairman Report
Supreme Director Remarks
Recess General Session
Workshops (Session 1: 3-4 PM, Session 2: 4:15-5:15 PM)
Knights of Columbus Charitable Fund
State and Supreme Website
Safe Environment
COR
Past State Deputy /Clergy Reception/Dinner (Invitation Only)
State Executive Board Dinner (Invitation Only)
Florida State Council Reception--
Music/dancing/dessert/cash bar

Start Time End Time
9:00 AM 10:00 AM
10:00 AM  12:00 PM
12:00 PM 5:00 PM
1:00 PM 8:00 PM
5:00 PM 8:00 PM
6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Friday, May 24, 2024

Start Time End time
7:00 AM 6:00 PM
9:00 AM 11:00 AM
11:00 AM 6:00 PM
11:00 AM 5:00 PM
11:00 AM  12:30 PM
12:30 PM  12:45PM
12:45 PM 1:00 PM
1:00 PM 1:25 PM
1:30 PM 5:00 PM
1:30 PM 5:00 PM
1:30 PM 1:40 AM
1:40 PM 1:50 PM
1:50 PM 2:20 PM
2:20 PM 2:30 PM
2:30 AM 2:35 AM
2:35 PM 2:45 PM
2:45 PM 3:00 PM
3:00 PM 5:15 PM
5:30 PM 7:30 PM
5:30 PM 7:30 PM
7:00PM  11:00 PM
9:00 PM 11:00 PM

Hospitality Suite Open

Saturday, May 25, 2024

Start Time
6:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:45 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

End Time
11:00 AM
8:30 AM
3:00 AM
9:15 AM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
10:30 AM

Event/Activity
Registration
Mass of Remembrance
Adoration Chapel Open
Men's Continental Breakfast
Ladies Gathering Room Open
State Museum Open
Past State Deputy Meeting (Invitation Only)

Location
Peacock
Rainbow Spring
Regency O-R
Regency Reg Desk
Coral Spring
Blue Spring 2

Location
Regency Reg Desk
Regency O-R
Rock Spring 2
Silver Spring

Regency O-R
Regency O-R
Regency O-R
Coral Spring

Regency O R
Regency O R
Regency O R
Regency O R
Regency O-R
Regency O-R
Regency O R

Barrel Spring
Regency T
Regency U

Manatee Spring
Orchid
Regency V

Regency S
TBA

Location
Regency Reg Desk
Regency O-R
Rock Spring 2
Regency O-Q Foyer
Coral Spring
Silver Spring
Peacock Spring
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120th

Saturday,

Start Time
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:20 AM
9:50 AM
10:00 AM
10:05 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
1:50 PM

2:15PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:20 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:20 PM
4:25 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 PM

FLORIDA STATE CONVENTION AGENDA (Draft)

May 24-26, 2024

Hyatt Regency Hotel and Convention Center

May 25,

End Time
12:00 PM
9:20 AM
9:50 AM
10:05 AM
12:00 PM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
12:15 PM
3:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:15 PM
4:30 PM
1:45 PM
1:50 PM
2:15 PM

2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:20 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:20 PM
4:25 PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM

9:30 PM

12:00 AM

2024 (continued)

Event/Activity
Open Session
Opening Prayer, Pledge of Allegiance
General Agent Presentations
FCCB Presentation
Spinelli Agency Meeting (Invitation Only)
Special Olympics of Florida
American Wheelchair Mission
Council Awards Session (Membership/Charities/Programs)
Ladies Luncheon
Recess-Men's Lunch (on your own)
VIP Lunch (Invitation Only)
Closed Session
Roll Call
Credentials/Registration Report
Appointment of Tellers
Resolutions/Nominations of Officers
Election of State Officers
Election of Delegates to the Supreme Convention Delegates
Caucus Chairman Reports
Election of Alternate Delegates to the State Deputy/IPSD
Audit and Budget Committee Reports
Convention Chairmen Reports
Recess-Break
Past State Deputies Report
Resolutions Committee Report
Keynote Speaker Preview of Evening Remarks
Supreme Treasurer Preview of Evening Remarks
Closing Prayer/Meeting Adjournment
State Deputy Reception (/nvitation Only)
Pre-Banquet Reception/Cash Bar
120th State Convention Banquet/Awards
Special Guests:
Ronald Schwartz, Supreme Treasurer
Fr. Alberto Hernandez, President/Rector of SVDP
Regional Seminary
Council, Family, and Knight of the Year Awards
Hospitality Suite Open

Sunday, May 26, 2024

Start
9:00 AM
10:00 AM

End time
10:00 AM
2:00 PM

Event/Activity
Closing Mass
Tear down

Location
Regency O-R
Regency O-R
Regency O-R
Regency O-R

Manatee Spring 1
Regency O-R
Regency O-R
Regency O-R

Regency S

TBA
Regency O-R
Regency O-R
Regency O-R
Regency O-R
Regency O-R
Regency O-R
Regency O-R
Regency O-R
Regency O-R
Regency O-R
Regency O-R
Regency O-R
Regency O-R
Regency O-R
Regency O-R
Regency O-R

TBA

Regency Foyer T-V

Regency S-V

TBA

Location
Regency O-R
All
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