120th FLORIDA STATE CONVENTION AGENDA

May 24-26, 2024

Hyatt Regency Hotel and Convention Center

Thursday, May 23, 2024

Start Time	End Time	Event/Activity	Location
9:00 AM	10:00 AM	State Warden Meeting	Peacock
10:00 AM	12:00 PM	Convention Bag Preparation	Rainbow Spring
12:00 PM	5:00 PM	Chamber Setup	Regency O-R
1:00 PM	8:00 PM	Registration Desk Open	Regency Reg Desk
5:00 PM	8:00 PM	Ladies Gathering Place Setup	Coral Spring
6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Tabulation of Caucus Election Results	Blue Spring 2

Friday, May 24, 2024

Start Time	End time	Event/Activity	Location
7:00 AM	6:00 PM	Registration (will close during Mass)	Regency Reg Desk
9:00 AM	11:00 AM	Opening Mass/Eucharistic Procession	Regency O-R
11:00 AM	6:00 PM	Adoration Chapel Open	Rock Spring 2
11:00 AM	5:00 PM	State Museum Open	Silver Spring
11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Lunch (on your own)	
12:30 PM	12:45 PM	Open Session/Parade of Banners/National Anthems	Regency O-R
12:45 PM	1:00 PM	Supreme Knight Video Address	Regency O-R
1:00 PM	1:25 PM	State Deputy Address and Appreciation Awards	Regency O-R
1:30 PM	5:00 PM	Ladies Gathering Place Open	Coral Spring
1:30 PM	5:00 PM	Closed Session	
1:30 PM	1:40 AM	Opening Remarks/Convention Rules/Committee Appts	Regency O R
1:40 PM	1:50 PM	State Chaplain Report	Regency O R
1:50 PM	2:20 PM	State Officer Reports	Regency O R
2:20 PM	2:30 PM	Master of the 4th Degree	Regency O R
2:30 AM	2:35 AM	Ceremonial Chairman Report	Regency O-R
2:35 PM	2:45 PM	Supreme Director Remarks	Regency O-R
2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Recess General Session	Regency O R
3:00 PM	5:15 PM	Workshops (Session 1: 3-4 PM, Session 2: 4:15-5:15 PM)	
		Knights of Columbus Charitable Fund	Barrel Spring
		State and Supreme Website	Regency T
		Safe Environment	Regency U
		COR	Manatee Spring
5:30 PM	7:30 PM	Past State Deputy /Clergy Reception/Dinner (Invitation Only)	Orchid
5:30 PM	7:30 PM	State Executive Board Dinner (Invitation Only)	Regency V
7:00 PM	11:00 PM	Florida State Council Reception Music/dancing/dessert/cash bar	Regency S
9:00 PM	11:00 PM	Hospitality Suite Open	TBA

Saturday, May 25, 2024

Start Time	End Time	Event/Activity	Location
6:30 AM	11:00 AM	Registration	Regency Reg Desk
7:30 AM	8:30 AM	Mass of Remembrance	Regency O-R
8:45 AM	3:00 AM	Adoration Chapel Open	Rock Spring 2
8:30 AM	9:15 AM	Men's Continental Breakfast	Regency O-Q Foyer
9:00 AM	12:00 PM	Ladies Gathering Room Open	Coral Spring
9:00 AM	5:00 PM	State Museum Open	Silver Spring
9:00 AM	10:30 AM	Past State Deputy Meeting (Invitation Only)	Peacock Spring

120th FLORIDA STATE CONVENTION AGENDA (Draft)

May 24-26, 2024

Hyatt Regency Hotel and Convention Center

Saturday, May 25, 2024 (continued)

Start Time	End Time	Event/Activity	Location
9:15 AM	12:00 PM	Open Session	Regency O-R
9:15 AM	9:20 AM	Opening Prayer, Pledge of Allegiance	Regency O-R
9:20 AM	9:50 AM	General Agent Presentations	Regency O-R
9:50 AM	10:05 AM	FCCB Presentation	Regency O-R
10:00 AM	12:00 PM	Spinelli Agency Meeting (Invitation Only)	Manatee Spring 1
10:05 AM	10:15 AM	Special Olympics of Florida	Regency O-R
10:15 AM	10:30 AM	American Wheelchair Mission	Regency O-R
10:30 AM	12:15 PM	Council Awards Session (Membership/Charities/Programs)	Regency O-R
12:00 PM	3:00 PM	Ladies Luncheon	Regency S
12:15 PM	1:30 PM	Recess-Men's Lunch (on your own)	
12:15 PM	1:15 PM	VIP Lunch (Invitation Only)	TBA
1:30 PM	4:30 PM	Closed Session	Regency O-R
1:30 PM	1:45 PM	Roll Call	Regency O-R
1:45 PM	1:50 PM	Credentials/Registration Report	Regency O-R
1:50 PM	2:15 PM	Appointment of Tellers	Regency O-R
		Resolutions/Nominations of Officers	Regency O-R
		Election of State Officers	Regency O-R
		Election of Delegates to the Supreme Convention Delegates	Regency O-R
		Caucus Chairman Reports	Regency O-R
		Election of Alternate Delegates to the State Deputy/IPSD	Regency O-R
2:15 PM	2:30 PM	Audit and Budget Committee Reports	Regency O-R
2:30 PM	3:00 PM	Convention Chairmen Reports	Regency O-R
3:00 PM	3:20 PM	Recess-Break	Regency O-R
3:20 PM	3:30 PM	Past State Deputies Report	Regency O-R
3:30 PM	4:15 PM	Resolutions Committee Report	Regency O-R
4:15 PM	4:20 PM	Keynote Speaker Preview of Evening Remarks	Regency O-R
4:20 PM	4:25 PM	Supreme Treasurer Preview of Evening Remarks	Regency O-R
4:25 PM	4:30 PM	Closing Prayer/Meeting Adjournment	
5:30 PM	6:30 PM	State Deputy Reception (Invitation Only)	TBA
6:00 PM	6:45 PM	Pre-Banquet Reception/Cash Bar	Regency Foyer T-V
		120th State Convention Banquet/Awards Special Guests:	
-		Ronald Schwartz, Supreme Treasurer	.
7:00 PM	9:30 PM	Fr. Alberto Hernandez, President/Rector of SVDP	Regency S-V
		Regional Seminary	
		Council, Family, and Knight of the Year Awards	
10:00 PM	12:00 AM	Hospitality Suite Open	TBA

Sunday, May 26, 2024

Start	End time	Event/Activity	Location
9:00 AM	10:00 AM	Closing Mass	Regency O-R
10:00 AM	2:00 PM	Tear down	All